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UHUADUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Essential \

2,000,000

2,000,000

100,000

2,000/24vu.

Fogaluiiiu 10,000

2,000,000

2,000,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

1,000,000

AsauAqu

100,000

100,000

1,000/6vuL.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
gvogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/65u.
godaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6uuL.
gvgaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vuL.
gvoaaluiiiiu 4,000

Premium

4,000,000

4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24vu.
goaaluiiu 15,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

3,000,000

AssUAqU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vL.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vL.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vL.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vuL.
gogaluiiu 8,000

Ultimate ‘

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vu.
gogaluifiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
AsauUAqU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vuL.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0L.
Fvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0L.
Fvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vUL.
goaaluiiiu 16,000

mInaulosunduusSv
Bwmthithuve

Line Add Friend

msgandonsoncnd th 1,000/8u/e/g0 5,000/8u/dg/ga 5,000/8u/d/ya
Gumvouaz/rSonswoduddudd gogaluiiiu 8,000 Fogaluiiiu 40,000 Fogalitiu 40,000
msgey o doudd A — woasaaci®
uanSamaumo - /000 > 02-1385151 / 080-2345780
Line : @siamtravelmart
msg; ISMsSIaGumv - 3,000 5,000
AusSuRadaUasiasaa = 15,000 20,000
msgondonsond wuDV _
nswgdumetutu 50,000 100.000 u
T s /nu (uan)
UWHUADUWSISUBW T
dnsudioUszriusionigs:n31v 6 1dou dv 85 U TV Essential Premium Ultimate
* SwduBuWsHHUTEMUTD 1. UDVHADDIYS:K3 L 66 - 85 U oullu 50% =
. ot - i LT AL 1-4 3u 627 1,115 1,378
* yavdiwudsuWsniusismuis:ylStumsiv Noldduagnuunuiian
e SwduBuWsHUToMUTD 1. YDVFATEYSK3I 6 1@du - 10 U oulu 50% 5 740 1,378 1,748
yDvSWOUWBUIWSAURBTIVAUL 1aluiiiu 1,500,000 un
6 859 1,394 1,769
Uszinanliiduases | 8usu, 363w, Adun, inmdmile, ganuwile, 7 an 1,467 1,860
wgea, arsnsuiglande, arsnsusy
; o e 2 8 985 1,777 2,191
Uszanrusauunar, mmimsgﬂ?x'm’nuaﬂaumn
R o o % Fot e g e e R 9 1,005 1,805 2,226
*  giondsmaubdlus 1WA Wssr 1
** Suds:nusislas USUN SudadaAds:fusio sia (umvu)
e e e 10 1,024 1,832 2,261
* symsouANUoUs:IU YDV USUN SuuaunAUsung sina (uksu)
ua: AUSMS YDV USUN asunsiwamsn Sia Beusosudd 1 1,183 2,057 2,541
* msinauUs:iu s usT Govrn U USGN JulanunAUs:fiusie sina (ukisu)
T ua: 1¥ouly 10ult j A USUN BudadAdUsAuse Sida (UKBsu) MKkuaitu 12 1,202 2,085 2,576
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. 1GB/Day 2GB/Day. 3GB/Day, 5GB/Day UNLIMITED/Day;
Region — — —
Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea 200.-
Taiwan - - - -
Singapore
. - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- = -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands




